
LOT 41
COASTAL OAKS PBK 8/109

BURNLEY ALAN L
1523 COASTAL OAKS CIR E
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1611-0041-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1210.00

04/02/2025 MLU

11/17/2021 RK 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
2

483,873
5,860

300,000
789,733
328,509
461,224

HX HB 50,722
410,502
789,733

0

671,657

2783/769 4/25/2025 WD Q I 01 974,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TARINELLI DOMINIC & R

BURNLEY ALAN L

2123/1018 5/26/2017 WD Q I 01 446,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADVANTAGE HOME BUILDE

TARINELLI DOMINIC &

2025
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20211365 REMODEL 0 06/09/2021

20162593 NEW CONSTR 252,878 09/23/2016

2020HX Base Yr

1523 E  COASTAL OAKS CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 01 2,438 130.1685 205.67 501,423 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 1,975 100 2017 1,975 391,981

FGR 471 55 2017 259 51,405

FOP 180 30 2017 54 10,717

PTO 325 5 2017 16 3,176

SFB 166 80 2021 133 26,397

STP 10 10 2017 1 199

3,127 2,438 483,873

BAS=[YR=2017;ORIG=0,0] W26 S25 E3 S7 E2 S3 W18 S39 E6 S6 E12
N7 N22 E6 N3 E3 S3 E12 N51 $
FGR=[YR=2017;ORIG=-21,73] E21 N22 W12 N3 W3 S3 W6 S22 $
PTO=[YR=2017;ORIG=-26,0] W13 S25 E13 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2017;ORIG=-39,74] S14 E18 N8 W12 N6 W6 $
SFB=[YR=2021;ORIG=-39,25] S10 E18 N3 W2 N7 W16 $
STP=[YR=2017;ORIG=-39,88] S2 E5 N2 W5 $
.

BAS
2017
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25

3
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3
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6
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6
3
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FGR
2017
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10

18
3

7
16

STP
2017

55

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 803.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 5,396

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 69.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 464

5,860

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


